
Authorized buyers by commodity type
                                  cscc.edu

Commodity Department Contact person Phone E-mail
Academic Tech Services Technical Support Dan Wood 614-287-2147 dwood23@cscc.edu
Accounting Services / Assests Accounting Tonja Morgan 614-287-5423 tmorga10@cscc.edu
ADA Equity & Compliance Jason Love 614-287-2107 jlove8@cscc.edu
Allied Health Dental Hygiene Dan Collins 614-287-2435 dcollin1@cscc.edu
Audio/Visual Equip Media Support Dan Wood 614-287-2147 dwood23@cscc. edu
Automotive supplies Automotive Dave Hill 614-287-5469 dhill@cscc.edu
Benefits & Compensation Human Resources Jason Love 614-287-2107 jlove8@cscc.edu
Biological supplies Bio & Physical Sciences Chris Keller or 614-287-2548 ckeller@cscc.edu

Sue Kaiser 614-287-2549 skaiser@cscc.edu
Cameras Info Technology Scott Dejane 614-287-3917 sdejane@cscc.edu
Card Access Police Comm & Admin Billy Williams 614-287-2595 bwillia1@cscc.edu
Catering and food service Aux Services Pete Hackman 614-287-3913 phackman@cscc.edu
Cell phones Info Technology Etienne Martin 614-287-2491 emarti10@cscc.edu
Computer hardware and peripherals Info Technology Stefan Armintrout 614-287-5628 sarmintr@cscc.edu

Info Technology Etienne Martin 614-287-2491 emarti10@cscc.edu
Computer system analyst On Base Info Technology Justin Manibog 614-287-2062 jmanibog@cscc.edu
Computer software/ Cloud services/Licensing Info Technology Betty Richardson 614-287-2716 brichard@cscc. edu

Etienne Martin 614-287-2491 emarti10@cscc.edu
Construction services Facilities Services 614-287-5604
Copy paper Office Services Etienne Martin 614-287-2491 emarti10@cscc.edu
Copiers IT Support Etienne Martin itam@cscc.edu
Deputy General Counsel / CCM legal counsel budget Legal Office Renee Fambro 614-287-5519 rfambro@cscc.edu
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Almar Walter 614-287-2735 awalter3@cscc.edu
Enrollment Services Operations Enrollment Services Operations Dina Galley 614-287-5334 dgalley1@cscc.edu
ESL ESL Afterschool Florence Plagenz 614-287-5868 fplagenz@cscc.edu
Facsimile machines Office Services Jonathon Lispscomb 614-287-2566 jlipscom@cscc.edu
Facilities Operations Efficiency Facilities Services Gary Yun 614-287-2322 gyun@cscc.edu
Facilities Support Facilities Services Julie Dudgeon 614-287-2783 jdudgeon1@cscc.edu
Facilities Facilities Services Bill Griffith 614-287-5933 wgriffit@cscc.edu
Fire Systems Police Department Frank Sugar 614-287-2525 fsugar@cscc.edu
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Foundation Foundation Sherita Golden 614-287-5988 sgolden@cscc.edu
Furniture Facilities Planning , Design & Construction 614-287-5604
General merchandise For re-sale Bookstore Sandy Zeller 614-287-2427 szeller@cscc.edu
Grants Grants Office Shane Kirby 614-287-2095 skirby2@cscc.edu
Information Enterprise Applications Info Technology Lucas Hissong 614-287-5749 lhissong@cscc.edu
Information Security Info Technology Benjamin Dalton 614-287-2153 bdalton10@cscc.edu
Infrastructure and Cabling PC Services Mark Lynde 614-287-5674 mlynde@cscc.edu
Institutional Effectiveness Institutional Effectiveness Jennifer Anderson 614-287-5581 jander02@cscc.edu
Janitorial supplies Facilities Services Julie Dudgeon 614-287-2783 jdudgeon1@cscc.edu
Kitchen equipment and smallwares Hospitality Mgt Lorraine Beckman 614-287-5029 lbeckman@cscc.edu 
Landscaping supplies Facilities Services Julie Dudgeon 614-287-2783 jdudgeon1@cscc.edu
Legal - General Counsel Legal Office Charles Noble 614-287-5090 cnoble2@cscc.edu
Legal - Paralegal Legal Office Karen Fabritius 614-287-5939 kfabriti@cscc.edu
Library books and Supplies ERC (library) Robin Buser 614-287-2469 rbuser@cscc.edu 
Material handling Shipping/Receiving Julie Dudgeon 614-287-2783 jdudgeon1@cscc.edu
Medical Supplies EMS Kevin Hicks 614-287-2812 khicks2@cscc.edu

Human Patient Simulator Steve Pletcher 614-287-5633 spletche@cscc.edu
LPN Nursing Jennifer Mauck 614-287-2628 jmauck1@cscc.edu
Medical Laboratory MaryEllen Tancred 614-287-5099 mtancred@cscc.edu
Nursing Certificate  Dana Scott 614-287-2597 dscott27@cscc.edu

RN Nursing Amber Kenyon 614-287-2538 akenyon1@cscc.edu
Clara Krill 614-287-5681 ckrill@cscc.edu

Multi-Skilled Health supplies Multi-Skilled Health Meghan Blackford 614-287-2597 mblackfo@cscc.edu
Office supplies    Purchasing Darrin Albaugh 614-287-2641 dalbaug1@cscc.edu
Paint Facilities Services Julie Dudgeon 614-287-2783 jdudgeon1@cscc.edu
Parking Facilities Services Julie Dudgeon 614-287-2783 jdudgeon1@cscc.edu
Printers IT Support Etienne Martin 614-287-2491 emarti10@cscc.edu
Printing Office Services Jonathon Lipscomb 614-287-2566 jlipscom@cscc.edu
Printing (catalogs,  brochures, four color) Marketing Lisa Petersen lpeterse@cscc.edu
Promotional gifts Marketing Lisa Petersen lpeterse@cscc.edu

Bookstore Sandy Zeller 614-287-2427 szeller@cscc.edu
Plumbing supplies/vehicle access Facilities Services William Griffith 614-287-5933 wgriffit@cscc.edu
Public Safety equip Public Safety Frank Sugar 614-287-2525 fsugar@cscc.edu
Recruitment Human Resources Nick Hardin 614-287-2575 nhardin@cscc.edu
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Retirement Human Resources Jason Love 614-287-2107 jlove8@cscc.edu
Safety supplies Human Resources Barbara Allen 614-287-5297 ballen03@cscc. edu
Security equipment Public Safety Frank Sugar 614-287-2525 fsugar@cscc.edu
Skill Trades (HVAC) Design, Construc, Trades Jacob Schneider 614-287-5112 jschnei1@cscc.edu
Signage Facilities Planning , Design & Construction 614-287-5604
Students Student Engagement & Inclusion Susan Goeschl 6140-287-2857 sgoeschl@cscc.edu
Textbooks Bookstore Phil Sanders 614-287-5127 psanders@cscc.edu
Training and Professional Development Organizational Development & People Analytics/HR Julie La Susa jlasusa@cscc.edu
Travel Travel Tracy Thornton 614-287-2443 tthorn1@cscc.edu
Vehicles Maintenance Barry Milliser 614-287-3608 bmillise@cscc.edu

Frank Sugar 614-287-2525 fsugar@cscc.edu
Vending Aux Services Pete Hackman 614-287-3913 phackman@cscc.edu
Veterinary supplies Vet Tech Kelly Fannin 614-287-5135 kfannin@cscc.edu
Video conferencing Info Technology Dan Wood 614-287-2318 dwood23@cscc.edu
Wellness Human Resources Nichole Bowman-Glover 614-287-3989 nbowmang@cscc.edu
All "other" Purchasing Darrin Albaugh or 614-287-2641 dalbaug l@cscc.edu

Cindy Klimek 614-287-5600 cklimek@cscc.edu 
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